
ABSOLUTA
P Navegantes Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Pt Pt
1 JONAY RODRÍGUEZ 17 16 20 20 19 19 20 131 60
2 ANNA NIEMCZYK 12 13 19 19 20 20 19 122 59
3 RUBÉN QUINTANA 18 0 0 0 16 17 16 67 51
4 MARCOS GONZÁLEZ 8 0 18 0 0 18 15 59 51
5 ADAY LUJÁN 13 10 15 16 11 16 12 93 47
6 JUAN PABLO LLARENA 9 20 9 7 9 0 18 72 47
7 DARIO PERERA 17 17 7 12 0 0 0 53 46
8 ANGEL CABRERA 15 0 0 0 15 15 0 45 45
9 JUAN JOSE ALONSO 19 9 4 13 0 0 0 45 41
10 WILLIAM RODRÍGUEZ 0 19 0 0 10 11 0 40 40
11 PABLO PÉREZ 11 0 11 0 13 13 13 61 39
12 JORGE VILA 20 0 14 0 0 5 0 39 39
13 DANIEL HERNÁNDEZ 0 18 0 0 12 8 0 38 38
14 ADONAY CARRASCO 14 0 8 0 7 12 10 51 36
15 RICARDO ESPINOSA 10 14 0 0 0 7 11 42 35
16 FERNANDO PÉREZ 0 11 0 0 8 14 9 42 34
17 QUINTINO DÍAZ 0 0 12 0 18 0 4 34 34
18 ESTHER HERNÁNDEZ 0 0 0 9 17 0 0 26 26
19 AYRTON PÉREZ 5 0 17 0 0 0 0 22 22
20 ÁLVARO PÉREZ-BENAVIDES 0 0 13 0 0 6 0 19 19
21 JOSE JUAN MARÍN 6 7 5 0 5 0 0 23 18
22 DAVID BETHENCOURT 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18 18
23 CLAUDIO MARTÍN 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 17 17
24 GERMÁN RODRÍGUEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 17
25 ARCADIO SUÁREZ 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 16 16
26 JUAN MIGUEL GONZÁLEZ 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 15 15
27 GONZALO RAMÍREZ 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 15
28 JUAN MANUEL SÁNCHEZ 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 15
29 NAUZET ARMAS 4 0 10 0 0 0 0 14 14
30 JOSE ORTEGA 0 12 0 1 1 0 0 14 14
31 JUAN MANUEL BENÍTEZ 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 14 14
32 EDUARDO HERNÁNDEZ 2 0 0 0 3 9 0 14 14
33 JESÚS HERNÁNDEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 14
34 GERARDO PÉREZ 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14 14
35 JORGE GARCÉS 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 11 11
36 LETICIA JORGE 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 10
37 JESÚS RODRÍGUEZ 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 10
38 RUBÉN SANTIAGO 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 10 10
39 JOSE GONZÁLEZ 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 8 8
40 EDUARD RÍOS 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 8
41 SERGIO MONZÓN 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 8
42 ORLANDO RODRÍGUEZ 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
43 JONATHAN RODRÍGUEZ 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 6
44 HIMAR BAUTISTA 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 6
45 FRANCISCO GARCÍA 0 0 3 0 2 1 0 6 6
46 BRISEIDA RAMOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 6
47 JESÚS RAMÓN SANTANA 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
48 MANUEL GLEZ MONLLOR 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 5
49 JAIME TORRES 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5
50 NORBERTO MANZANO 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
51 PEDRO ALVARADO 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 4
52 CARLOS RODRÍGUEZ 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4
53 DOMINGO MARTÍNEZ 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 4
54 PEDRO MIGUEL GONZÁLEZ 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 4
55 ABRAHAM ADAY AFONSO 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
56 MIGUEL ANGEL CHINEA 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 3
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ABSOLUTA
P Conductores Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Pt Pt
1 JOSE ONÉSIMO RODRÍGUEZ 17 16 20 20 19 19 20 131 60
2 CARLOS LUIS MIRANDA 12 13 19 19 20 20 19 122 59
3 OSCAR QUINTANA 18 0 0 0 16 17 16 67 51
4 JESÚS LUJÁN 0 0 18 18 0 0 14 50 50
5 CARMELO MENDOZA 9 20 9 7 9 10 18 82 48
6 NICOLÁS SÁNCHEZ 15 15 0 15 15 15 17 92 47
7 ANTONIO LUJÁN 13 10 15 16 11 16 12 93 47
8 SANTIAGO PERERA 17 17 7 12 0 0 0 53 46
9 MIGUEL ANGEL BENITO 19 9 4 13 4 0 0 49 41
10 KIKE ÁLVAREZ 20 0 14 0 6 5 0 45 40
11 BENTEJUÍ RODRÍGUEZ 0 19 0 0 10 11 0 40 40
12 JUAN M. LUIS PÉREZ 0 11 0 14 8 14 9 56 39
13 VICTOR LORENZO 11 0 11 0 13 13 13 61 39
14 DAVID MONTESDEOCA 0 18 6 2 12 8 0 46 38
15 SAMUEL LÓPEZ 14 0 8 0 7 12 10 51 36
16 TOMÁS PÉREZ LUIS 0 14 0 11 0 7 4 36 32
17 JUAN DE LA ROSA 10 0 0 17 0 0 0 27 27
18 RAFAEL HERNÁNDEZ 0 0 0 9 17 0 0 26 26
19 RICARDO ESPINOSA 0 0 0 5 18 0 0 23 23
20 JUAN PÉREZ OJEDA 5 0 17 0 0 0 0 22 22
21 JOSE ANTONIO ÁLVAREZ 0 0 13 0 0 6 0 19 19
22 JOSE IGNACIO GONZÁLEZ 6 7 5 0 5 0 0 23 18
23 CARLOS RODRÍGUEZ 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18 18
24 RICARDO SUÁREZ 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 16 16
25 JONATHAN RODRÍGUEZ 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 15 15
26 JORGE BETHENCOURT 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 15
27 JUAN MANUEL ARMAS 4 0 10 0 0 0 0 14 14
28 CRISTO ALONSO 0 12 0 1 1 0 0 14 14
29 JOSE MANUEL HERNÁNDEZ 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 14 14
30 LAUREN CASTELLANO 2 0 0 0 3 9 0 14 14
31 ORLANDO MARTÍN 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12 12
32 MANUEL GLEZ MONLLOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 11
33 LUIS AHIKAR 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 10
34 SANTIAGO SANTIAGO 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 10 10
35 BENITO MARRERO 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8
36 FRANCIS RÍOS 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 8
37 JORGE LUJÁN 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 8
38 AARON ACOSTA 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
39 JONAY RODRÍGUEZ 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 6
40 SAMUEL GARCÍA 0 0 3 0 2 1 0 6 6
41 GUSTAVO RAMOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 6
42 PATRICIO LÓPEZ 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
43 DANIEL TORRES 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5
44 PIPO BENITEZ-INGLOTT 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
45 ULISES SANTANA 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 4
46 MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4
47 FRANCISCO TRUJILLO 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 4
48 RAUL ALONSO 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
49 JOSE J. GÁMEZ 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 3
50 CRISTINA E. BRITO 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3
51 PEDRO GUTIERRÉZ 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
52 CALIXTO MIRANDA 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 2
53 JOSE FRANCISCO SANTANA 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2
54 ANA GONZÁLEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2
55 JAVIER FALCÓN 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
56 RUBÉN PADRÓN 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
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TROFEO BICICLÓMETRO
P Navegantes Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Pt Pt
1 RUBÉN QUINTANA 19 0 0 0 20 20 20 79 60
2 ADAY LUJÁN 17 18 18 20 17 19 18 127 57
3 PABLO PÉREZ 16 0 17 0 19 17 19 88 55
4 JUAN JOSÉ ALONSO 20 17 12 18 0 0 0 67 55
5 FERNANDO PÉREZ 9 19 7 0 16 18 16 85 53
6 DANIEL HERNÁNDEZ 0 20 0 0 18 15 0 53 53
7 ADONAY CARRASCO 18 0 15 10 15 16 17 91 51
8 JOSE JUAN MARÍN 14 15 13 0 14 0 0 56 43
9 AYRTON PÉREZ 13 0 20 0 9 0 0 42 42
10 JOSÉ GONZÁLEZ 10 0 14 13 0 0 0 37 37
11 FRANCISCO GARCÍA 0 0 11 0 12 13 0 36 36
12 PEDRO MIGUEL GONZÁLEZ 0 0 0 8 10 14 0 32 32
13 JUAN MIGUEL GONZÁLEZ 15 16 0 0 0 0 0 31 31
14 NAUZET ARMAS 12 0 16 0 0 0 0 28 28
15 ARCADIO SUÁREZ 0 9 19 0 0 0 0 28 28
16 JAIME TORRES 3 7 3 0 0 0 13 26 23
17 PEDRO RAMÍREZ 0 0 10 11 0 0 0 21 21
18 JOSE MARÍA EMPERADOR 0 0 4 7 8 0 0 19 19
19 CARMELO VEGA 0 6 0 4 3 9 0 22 19
20 GABRIEL LÓPEZ 0 2 0 0 6 11 0 19 19
21 GERARDO PÉREZ 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 19 19
22 LETICIA JORGE 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 17 17
23 CLAUDIA LEMES 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 16 16
24 EDUARD RÍOS 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 16
25 ELOY GUTIÉRREZ 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 16 16
26 JONATHAN RODRÍGUEZ 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 15
27 SERGIO MONZÓN 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 15
28 JESÚS RAMÓN SANTANA 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 14
29 PAULA DÉNIZ 6 0 8 0 0 0 0 14 14
30 CARLOS RODRÍGUEZ 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14 14
31 BRISEIDA MONZÓN 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 14
32 NORBERTO MANZANO 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 13
33 DOMINGO MARTÍNEZ 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 13 13
34 GUSTAVO MORALES 0 0 0 6 7 0 0 13 13
35 BORJA VALIDO 0 0 0 0 5 8 0 13 13
36 ABRAHAM ADAY AFONSO 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 12
37 DOMINGO DEL ROSARIO 7 0 5 0 0 0 0 12 12
38 ARMINDA FALCÓN 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 12
39 BRYAN MÚJICA 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
40 JAVIER TORRES 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
41 GABRIEL MESA 0 0 2 9 0 0 0 11 11
42 ADRIÁN RAMOS 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 11 11
43 IVÁN RODRÍGUEZ 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
44 RAQUEL JIMÉNEZ 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 10
45 RUBÉN SANTANA 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 9 9
46 CRISTOFER MONTESDEOCA 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 7
47 HIMAR BAUTISTA 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 6
48 JAVIER MARRERO 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
49 SAMUEL VEGA 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
50 ROBERTO MENDOZA 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 5
51 CRISTOBAL SUÁREZ 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
52 JOSE LUIS DEL ROSARIO 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
53 MARÍA HERRERA 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
54 DUNIA MORENO 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 3
55 RICARDO SUÁREZ 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
56 JOSE A. GONZÁLEZ 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
57 JONATHAN CASTRO 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
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TROFEO BICICLÓMETRO
P Conductores Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Pt Pt
1 OSCAR QUINTANA 19 0 0 0 20 20 20 79 60
2 ANTONIO LUJÁN 17 18 18 20 17 19 18 127 57
3 JUAN MANUEL LUIS 9 19 7 19 16 18 16 104 56
4 VICTOR LORENZO 16 0 17 0 19 17 19 88 55
5 MIGUEL ANGEL BENITO 20 17 12 18 13 0 0 80 55
6 DAVID MONTESDEOCA 10 20 14 13 18 15 0 90 53
7 SAMUEL LÓPEZ 18 0 15 10 15 16 17 91 51
8 JOSE IGNACIO GONZÁLEZ 14 15 13 0 14 0 0 56 43
9 JUAN PÉREZ OJEDA 13 0 20 0 9 0 0 42 42
10 SAMUEL GARCÍA 0 0 11 0 12 13 0 36 36
11 FRANCISCO E. TRUJILLO 0 0 0 8 10 14 0 32 32
12 JONATHAN RODRÍGUEZ 15 16 0 0 0 0 0 31 31
13 RICARDO SUÁREZ 2 9 19 0 0 0 0 30 30
14 JUAN MANUEL ARMAS 12 0 16 0 0 0 0 28 28
15 GUSTAVO RAMOS 0 0 0 0 11 0 14 25 25
16 DANIEL TORRES 3 7 3 0 0 0 13 26 23
17 MARCOS GUERRA 8 8 6 0 0 0 0 22 22
18 CALIXTO MIRANDA 0 0 10 11 0 0 0 21 21
19 GREGORIO FONTANILLA 0 0 4 7 8 0 0 19 19
20 JUAN NICASIO GONZÁLEZ 0 6 0 4 3 9 0 22 19
21 JUAN JOSÉ PÉREZ 0 2 0 0 6 11 0 19 19
22 LUIS AHIKAR 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 17 17
23 FRANCIS RÍOS 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 16
24 JONAY RODRIGUEZ 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 15
25 JORGE LUJÁN 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 15
26 PATRICIO LÓPEZ 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 14
27 PEDRO DÉNIZ 6 0 8 0 0 0 0 14 14
28 MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14 14
29 PIPO BENITEZ-INGLOTT 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 13
30 JOSE FRANCISCO SANTANA 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 13 13
31 JOSE RAMÓN SANTANA 0 0 0 6 7 0 0 13 13
32 GUSTAVO CABRERA 0 0 0 0 5 8 0 13 13
33 RAUL ALONSO 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 12
34 JESÚS QUINTANA 7 0 5 0 0 0 0 12 12
35 NEFTALÍ RAMÍREZ 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 12
36 JACOMAR SANTANA 4 1 0 0 0 7 0 12 12
37 DANIEL CASTELLANO 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 12
38 JAVIER FALCÓN 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
39 PEDRO GUTIÉRREZ 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
40 JOSE RAMÓN PADRÓN 0 0 2 9 0 0 0 11 11
41 RUBÉN PADRÓN 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
42 IGNACIO ELÍAS JIMÉNEZ 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 10
43 JESÚS CALDERÍN 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
44 JOSE ARMANDO TEJERA 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
45 PEDRO DÍAZ 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 5
46 ISRAEL GRANADO 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 4
47 KILIAN REYES 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
48 IVÁN SOSA 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 3
49 JOSE A. GONZÁLEZ 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
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TROFEO SIN EQUIPOS
P Navegantes Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Pt Pt
1 ALVARO PÉREZ-BENAVIDES 19 0 20 0 20 20 0 79 60
2 JAVIER PADRÓN 0 20 18 0 0 16 0 54 54
3 PEDRO ALVARADO 20 0 19 0 0 0 0 39 39
4 JAVIER GONZÁLEZ 0 0 0 18 0 19 0 37 37
5 ALEXIS GONZÁLEZ 0 0 16 15 0 0 0 31 31
6 MIGUEL ANGEL CHINEA 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 20
7 EDUARDO J. MELIÁN 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20
8 SONIA CAZZANIGA 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 19 19
9 YULEISY GONZÁLEZ 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 19 19
10 ALEJANDRO MONTESDEOCA 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 19 19
11 DOMINGO DE LOS SANTOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19
12 EZEQUIEL JOSÉ ORTEGA 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 18
13 VICENTE SANTANA 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 18 18
14 MAURIZIO TIVERON 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18 18
15 GUSTAVO ESTUPIÑÁN 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 17 17
16 JESÚS M. CERPA 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 17 17
17 DARIO ALONSO 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 17 17
18 DANIEL HERNÁNDEZ 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 16
19 MANUEL SANTANA 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 15 15
20 CARLOS JIMÉNEZ 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15 15
21 JOSE SANTANA 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 14
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TROFEO SIN EQUIPOS
P Conductores Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Pt Pt
1 JOSE ANTONIO ÁLVAREZ 19 0 20 0 20 20 0 79 60
2 JUAN JOSE OJEDA 0 20 18 0 0 16 0 54 54
3 ULISES SANTANA 20 0 19 0 0 0 0 39 39
4 NICOLÁS GONZÁLEZ 0 0 0 19 0 19 0 38 38
5 ENRICO VITTORIO ZILIANI 0 19 0 0 0 18 0 37 37
6 ALEJANDRO GONZÁLEZ 0 0 16 15 0 0 0 31 31
7 JOSE J. GÁMEZ 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 20
8 CRISTINA E. BRITO 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20
9 DOMINGO ALVARADO 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 19 19
10 ANA GONZÁLEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19
11 JOSÉ ORTEGA 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 18
12 GABRIEL GONZÁLEZ 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18 18
13 ISRAEL GRANADO 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 18 18
14 SAMUEL RODRÍGUEZ 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 17 17
15 JOSE M. SUÁREZ 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 17 17
16 JOSE JUAN ALONSO 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 17 17
17 LUIS HERNÁNDEZ 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 16
18 DAVID SANTANA 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 15 15
19 PEDRO A. PERERAS 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15 15
20 LORENZO SANTANA 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 14
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TROFEO DEBUTANTES
P Navegantes Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Pt Pt
1 JOSE JUAN MARÍN 20 20 17 0 20 0 0 77 60
2 ALVARO PÉREZ-BENAVIDES 19 0 19 0 18 20 0 76 58
3 JOSÉ GONZÁLEZ 18 0 18 20 0 0 0 56 56
4 PEDRO MIGUEL GONZÁLEZ 0 0 0 18 17 19 0 54 54
5 RUBÉN SANTIAGO 0 0 0 15 10 18 20 63 53
6 ARCADIO SUÁREZ 14 17 20 0 0 0 0 51 51
7 JOSE MARÍA EMPERADOR 10 0 14 17 16 0 0 57 47
8 JAIME TORRES 15 15 13 0 0 0 0 43 43
9 JAVIER PADRÓN 0 12 16 0 0 14 0 42 42
10 CARMELO VEGA 12 14 0 0 11 12 0 49 38
11 CLAUDIA LEMES 17 16 0 0 0 0 0 33 33
12 GABRIEL MESA 0 0 12 19 0 0 0 31 31
13 GABRIEL LÓPEZ 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 30 30
14 ELOY GUTIÉRREZ 0 0 0 0 12 17 0 29 29
15 BORJA VALIDO 0 0 0 0 14 11 0 25 25
16 SAMUEL VEGA 11 13 0 0 0 0 0 24 24
17 ABRAHAM ADAY ALONSO 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 19 19
18 ADRIÁN RAMOS 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 19 19
19 BRISEIDA RAMOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19
20 JAVIER TORRES 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 18
21 EDUARDO J. MELIÁN 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 18
22 DOMINGO DE LOS SANTOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 17
23 CRISTOBAL SUÁREZ 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16
24 ROBERTO MENDOZA 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 16
25 DARIO ALONSO 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 16
26 HIMAR BAUTISTA 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 15 15
27 JOEL GONZÁLEZ 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13
28 VICENTE SANTANA 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 13 13
29 CARLOS JIMÉNEZ 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13 13
30 MARÍA HERRERA 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
31 MANUEL SANTANA 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 11 11
32 JONATHAN CASTRO 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
33 CRISTOFER MONTESDEOCA 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 10
34 EZEQUIEL JOSÉ ORTEGA 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 9
35 JOSÉ SANTANA 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 9
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TROFEO DEBUTANTES
P Conductores Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Puntos Pt Pt
1 JOSE IGNACIO GONZÁLEZ 20 20 17 0 20 0 0 77 60
2 JOSE ANTONIO ALVAREZ 19 0 19 0 18 20 0 76 58
3 DAVID MONTESDEOCA 18 0 18 20 0 0 0 56 56
4 FRANCISCO E. TRUJILLO 0 0 0 18 17 19 0 54 54
5 SANTIAGO SANTIAGO 0 0 0 15 10 18 20 63 53
6 RICARDO SUÁREZ 14 17 20 0 0 0 0 51 51
7 MARCOS GUERRA 17 16 15 0 0 0 0 48 48
8 GREGORIO FONTANILLA 10 0 14 17 16 0 0 57 47
9 DANIEL TORRES 15 15 13 0 0 0 0 43 43
10 JUAN JOSÉ OJEDA 0 12 16 0 0 14 0 42 42
11 JUAN NICASIO GONZÁLEZ 12 14 0 0 11 12 0 49 38
12 GUSTAVO RAMOS 0 0 0 0 19 0 19 38 38
13 JACOMAR SANTANA 16 10 0 0 0 10 0 36 36
14 JOSE RAMÓN PADRÓN 0 0 12 19 0 0 0 31 31
15 JUAN JOSÉ PÉREZ 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 30 30
16 GUSTAVO CABRERA 0 0 0 0 14 11 0 25 25
17 JOSE ARMANDO TEJERA 11 13 0 0 0 0 0 24 24
18 LORENZO SANTANA 0 0 0 0 13 9 0 22 22
19 RAUL ALONSO 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 19 19
20 PEDRO GUTIÉRREZ 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 18
21 CRISTINA E. BRITO 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 18
22 DANIEL CASTELLANO 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 17 17
23 ANA GONZÁLEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 17
24 PEDRO DÍAZ 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 16
25 JOSE JUAN ALONSO 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 16
26 JOSE A. GONZÁLEZ 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13
27 PEDRO A. PERERAS 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13 13
28 ISRAEL GRANADO 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 12 12
29 KILIAN REYES 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
30 DAVID SANTANA 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 11 11
31 JOSÉ ORTEGA 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 9
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T
O

T
A

L

P Club/Escudería Ptos Total Ptos Total Ptos Total Ptos Total Ptos Total Ptos Total Ptos Total Ptos

15 15 19 19 20 20 19
13 13 18 18 15 18 17
12 10 15 16 11 16 14
17 19 17 12 14 12 15
14 17 10 10 11 10
11 8 8 7 9 5
18 16 20 20 19 19 20
16 7 5 16 17 16
6 4 1 5
10 11 17 18 14 11

14 17 7 9
11 8 4 4

9 20 11 7 13 13 18
12 9 1 9 10 13

1 2
20 16 6 5 8

14

19 9 4 13 4
3

18 6 2 12 8
2

13 6 3
22

8 GRAN CANARIA 18 8 2 12 8 0 48

9 TP SPORT 0 13 0 0 6 3

0

0

53 46 54FAROGA 38

AZUATIL 32

9 4

9

16 4 019

40

PJ ELVIS

TENERIFE HISTORIC TEAM

5

2510

0

12 31 3242

CARTENARA MOTOR

4 11 0 42 43
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